
 

 

Conservation District Staff Directory 
 

Name Position Phone Email 
Jason 
Winey 

District Manager 570-837-3000, x3 manager@snydercd.org 

Lauren 
Cheran 

Program Administrator 570-837-3000, x2 programadmin@snydercd.org  

Barry 
Spangler 

Agricultural Conservation 
Technician 

570-837-3000, x5 agtech@snydercd.org 

Chip 
Spatz 

Nutrient Management Technician 570-837-3000, x6 nm@snydercd.org  

Tim 
Hornberger 

Resource Conservation Technician 570-837-3000, x4 erosion@snydercd.org 

Connor 
Steffen 

Watershed Specialist 570-837-3000, x9 watershed@snydercd.org 

Courtney 
Raker 

PA Envirothon Executive Director 570-837-3000, x8 paenvirothon@gmail.com  

Renee 
Swineford 

Administrative Assistant 570-837-3000, x0 admin@snydercd.org 

 
General Email: sccd@snydercd.org  FAX: 570-837-7300 
 

 
Back row (left to right): Jason Winey, District Manager; Chip Spatz, Nutrient Management Technician; 

Barry Spangler, Agricultural Conservation Technician; Tim Hornberger, Resource Conservation 
Technician 

Front Row (left to right): Connor Steffen, Watershed Specialist; Lauren Cheran, Program 
Administrator; Renee Swineford, Administrative Assistant 



 

 
The Snyder County Conservation District also works with the Natural Resources Conservation Service's 
(NRCS) Middleburg Field Office for additional technical assistance. 
 

NRCS Staff Directory 
 

Name Position Phone Email 
Brandon 

Ford 
District 

Conservationist 
570-600-4028 brandon.ford@usda.gov  

Shane 
Eia 

Civil Engineering 
Technician 

570-600-4027 shane.eia@usda.gov  

Ally 
Winey 

Soil Conservationist 570-600-4029 ally.winey@usda.gov  

 
General Phone: 570-837-0007, x3 or 570-600-4031 FAX: 855-831-7924 
 
Note: Last for digits in phone number listed above is also their extension number for 570-837-0007. 
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